4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.40
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

01.Concurs

2046673F
2046682F
2046668F
0704406F
1272970F
0714429F
0552008F

Crescator

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI |icibiitytd | Vaup

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48907194 SwW-4.5 HW-8.0

2L 09, 2025 0530¢

FILE ON
SERVER

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Drinceanu Nicusor
22° 36" 35' E

:52 GPS
:52 +0
:52 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| DA48A921 | |
| DA48ASBF3 | |
| DA408947 | . : |
| DA4SABEY | 20.09 14:24:51 |
| |
| |
| |

| DA408DE7 | 20.09 14:25:06
| DAS86CES5 | 20.09 14:25:11
| DAGCESAC | 20.09 14:25:18

Comisia imbarcare

37312 111360

90000EDE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/235655_1758378232.pdf

